40
Verified performance and durability according tointernational standards.
HX-45HHX-65H
  Structural Functional Features
	 ·	 	Designed and tested according to strict international
standards.
	 ·	 	Provides proven performance specifications and high
reliability.

Max. flow rate (L / min, gal / min) 40 / 10.6 40 / 10.6 32 / 8.5 32 / 8.5 32 / 8.5 32 / 8.5 32 / 8.5
Max. pressure (bar / psi) 2 / 29.0 2 / 29.0 6 / 87.0 6 / 87.0 6 / 87.0 6 / 87.0 6 / 87.0
Electrical data & Ordering information
230V, 50Hz, A 7.0 7.6 10.5 11.0 17.0
Cat. No. AAH64012K AAH64022K AAH64112K AAH64122K AAH64132K - -
Cat. No. (EU only) AAH64015K AAH64025K AAH64115K AAH64125K AAH64135K - -
230V, 60Hz, A 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 15.0 19.0
Cat. No. AAH64011K AAH64021K AAH64111K AAH64121K AAH64132K AAH64141K -
120V, 60Hz, A 17.0 22.0
Cat. No. AAH64013U AAH64023U - - - - -
380V, 50Hz, A 7.0 8.5
Cat. No. - - - - - AAH64148K AAH64158K
Cat. No. (EU only) - - - - - AAH64140K AAH64150K
380V, 60Hz, A 10.0 11.5
Cat. No. - - - - - AAH64149K AAH64159K
   ※ According to DIN 12876   ※ Temperature stability / Cooling capacity / Pump data : Water   ※ Above specification value is recorded by 230V 60Hz. (HX-45H, 55H is recorded by 380V 60Hz)    ※ Product performance may be affected by ambient temperature.
Specification
Accessories Fitting, Connector, Adapter, Tubing, Tube ClampPage 48
※	Application	model	:	HX20	25

Max. flow rate (L / min, gal / min) 40 / 10.6 40 / 10.6 40 / 10.6 40 / 10.6 70 / 18.5 70 / 18.5
Max. pressure (bar / psi) 3.3 / 47.9 3.3 / 47.9 3.3 / 47.9 3.3 / 47.9 6 / 87.02 6 / 87.02
Electrical data & Ordering information
230V, 50Hz, A 15.5 15.5 25.0 30.0
Cat. No. AAH67012K AAH67022K AAH67032K AAH67042K - -
Cat. No. (EU only) AAH67015K AAH67025K AAH67035K AAH67045K - -
230V, 60Hz, A 15.5 16 27 31
Cat. No. AAH67012K AAH67021K AAH67031K AAH67041K - -
380V, 50Hz, A 17.8 19.3
Cat. No. - - - - AAH67158K AAH67168K
Cat. No. (EU only) - - - - AAH67150K AAH67160K
380V, 60Hz, A 18.3 19.8
Cat. No. - - - - AAH67159K AAH67169K
   ※ According to DIN 12876   ※ Temperature stability / Pump data : Water, Cooling capacity : Ethanol    ※ Above specification value is recorded by 230V 60Hz. (HH-45H, 55H is recorded by 380V 60Hz)    ※ Product performance may be affected by ambient temperature.   ※ Under the condition of no-load operation, cooling capacity should be lower than heating capacity.
Specification
Accessories Fitting, Connectors , Adapters, Tubing, Tube Clamp, External SensorPage 48
※	Application	model	:	HH		15	20	25	35